Parent Survey 2017/18 Summary (12/08/2017)

1. There is a happy atmosphere in school.

Deanshanger Primary School
Deanshanger Primary School

The Green
Deanshanger

Northamptonshire

MK19 6HJ

Email:

businessmanager@deanshanger.northants.sch.uk

Phone: +441908268920

Website: http://www.deanshangerprimary.co.uk

Option Percentage
Strongly Agree 52.2%
Agree 45.1%
Disagree 2.7%
Strongly Disagree 0%

Total

Quantity
95

82

5

0

182

2. | am consistently made to feel welcome by all staff when | come in to school.

Option Percentage
Strongly Agree 53.8%
Agree 42.3%
Disagree 3.3%
Strongly Disagree 0.5%

Total

Quantity
98

77

6

]

182

3. There are plenty of opportunities for me to come into school and enjoy school events.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 64.8% 118
Agree 26.9% 49
Disagree 6.6% 12
Strongly Disagree 1.6% 3

Total 182

4.1 am kept updated on my child's progress.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 45.1% 82

Agree 42.3% 77
Disagree 11.5% 21
Strongly Disagree 1.1% 2

Total 182

5. The end of year report tells me what | need to know.



Option

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
Total

Percentage
53.8%
39.0%

6.0%

1.1%

Quantity
98

71

11

2

182

6. The number grades and targets on the reports support my growing understanding of

my child's needs.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 50.5% 92

Agree 44.0% 80
Strongly Disagree 4.9% 9

Agree 44.0% 1

Total 182

7. | feel well informed about the curriculum my child is being taught.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 46.2% 84

Agree 38.5% 70
Disagree 14.3% 26
Strongly Disagree 1.1% 2

Total 182

8. The curriulum is broad, interesting and relevant to the world around them.

Option

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
Total

Percentage
51.6%
42.9%

5.5%

0%

Quantity
94

78

10

0

182

9. Newsletters, ParentMail and other letters keep me well informed about school life.

Option

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
Total

Percentage
68.1%
29.1%

2.7%

0%

Quantity
124

53

5

0

182

10. Teaching and learning is consistently good.




Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 54.9% 100
Agree 38.5% 70
Disagree 6.6% 12
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 182

11. My child is making good progress at school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 54.9% 100
Agree 39.6% 72
Disagree 5.5% 10
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 182

12. Does your child know who to speak to if they have any worries?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 46.2% 84

Agree 48.9% 89
Disagree 4.9% 9
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 182

13. Success and achievements, inside and outside school, is celebrated.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 64.3% 117
Agree 33.5% 61
Disagree 1.6% 3
Strongly Disagree 0.5% 1

Total 182

14. Homework helps my child make progress.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 39.6% 72

Agree 44.0% 80
Disagree 15.4% 28
Strongly Disagree 1.1% 2

Total 182

15. My child has plenty of opportunties for exercise at school.

Option Percentage Quantity

Strongly Agree 65.4%

119




Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
Total

31.3%
3.3%
0%

57
6

0
182

16. Encouraging every child to run a mile once a week before 8.50am is a good idea.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 52.7% 96

Agree 35.2% 64
Disagree 9.9% 18
Strongly Disagree 2.2% 4

Total 182

17. School strives to meet my child's individual needs.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 46.2% 84

Agree 41.2% 75
Disagree 9.9% 18
Strongly Disagree 2.7% 5

Total 182

18. | feel confident in understanding the definition of bullying and how the school deals

with it.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 48.9% 89

Agree 38.5% 70
Disagree 9.9% 18
Strongly Disagree 2.7% 5

Total 182

19. My child enjoys break and lunch time.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 59.1% 107
Agree 38.1% 69
Disagree 2.2% 4
Strongly Disagree 0.6% 1

Total 181

20. | am happy with the lunch time provider - Fresh Start.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 56.9% 103




Agree 37.6% 68

Disagree 5.5% 10
Strongly Disagree 0% 0
Total 181

21. | feel informed in how to keep my child safe online.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 62.4% 113
Agree 34.3% 62
Disagree 3.3% 6
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 181

22. If your child has the KS1/2 snack, do you feel they are having enough?

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 51.1% 92

Agree 33.3% 60
Disagree 12.8% 23
Strongly Disagree 2.8% 5

Total 180

23. The school's website provides me with the information that | need.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 46.7% 84

Agree 45.6% 82
Disagree 7.8% 14
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 180

24. The school is clean, tidy, well maintained and an inspiring learning environment.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 62.2% 112
Agree 36.7% 66
Disagree 1.1% 2
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 180

26. School rules are clear and fair.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 61.1% 110
Agree 37.8% 68

Disagree 1.1% 2




Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 180

27. The school is led and managed effectively.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 56.1% 101
Agree 39.4% 71
Disagree 3.9% 7
Strongly Disagree 0.6% 1

Total 180

28. Resources are available to meet my child's needs.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 50.0% 90

Agree 45.0% 81
Disagree 5.0% 9
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 180

30. Deanshanger Primary School is effectively governed.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 48.9% 88

Agree 45.0% 81
Disagree 3.9% 7
Strongly Disagree 2.2% 4

Total 180

31. I recognise the role of the PTA in improving my child's school experience.

Option

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree
Total

Percentage
60.0%
37.8%

2.2%

0%

Quantity
108

68

4

0

180

32. Staff treat people with equal care and respect, regardless of gender, race, relgion or

need.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 68.3% 123
Agree 30.6% 55
Disagree 0.6% 1




Strongly Disagree 0.6% 1
Total 180

33. School trips support learning and provide good value for money.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 63.1% 113
Agree 31.8% 57
Disagree 3.9% 7
Strongly Disagree 1.1% 2

Total 179

34. Deanshanger teaches my child the core values that | feel are important.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 59.8% 107
Agree 39.7% 71
Disagree 0.6% 1
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 179

35. My child has opportunities to gte involved in a range of community events.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 55.3% 99

Agree 40.2% 72
Disagree 4.5% 8
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 179

36. | can see how the school has actioned improvement since Ofsted.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 53.6% 96

Agree 35.2% 63
Disagree 9.5% 17
Strongly Disagree 1.7% 3

Total 179

37. Having a school crossing patrol is important.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 92.2% 165
Agree 6.7% 12
Disagree 0.6% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.6% 1

Total 179




38. | would recommend the school to other parents.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 62.0% 111
Agree 27.4% 49
Disagree 10.6% 19
Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Total 179

39. Overalll, I am happy with my child's experience at school.

Option Percentage Quantity
Strongly Agree 60.9% 109
Agree 34.1% 61
Disagree 4.5% 8
Strongly Disagree 0.6% 1

Total

179




	Parent Survey 2017/18 Summary (12/08/2017)
	1. There is a happy atmosphere in school.
	2. I am consistently made to feel welcome by all staff when I come in to school.
	3. There are plenty of opportunities for me to come into school and enjoy school events.
	4. I am kept updated on my child's progress.
	5. The end of year report tells me what I need to know.
	6. The number grades and targets on the reports support my growing understanding of my child's needs.
	7. I feel well informed about the curriculum my child is being taught.
	8. The curriulum is broad, interesting and relevant to the world around them.
	9. Newsletters, ParentMail and other letters keep me well informed about school life.
	10. Teaching and learning is consistently good.
	11. My child is making good progress at school.
	12. Does your child know who to speak to if they have any worries?
	13. Success and achievements, inside and outside school, is celebrated.
	14. Homework helps my child make progress.
	15. My child has plenty of opportunties for exercise at school.
	16. Encouraging every child to run a mile once a week before 8.50am is a good idea.
	17. School strives to meet my child's individual needs.
	18. I feel confident in understanding the definition of bullying and how the school deals with it.
	19. My child enjoys break and lunch time.
	20. I am happy with the lunch time provider - Fresh Start.
	21. I feel informed in how to keep my child safe online.
	22. If your child has the KS1/2 snack, do you feel they are having enough?
	23. The school's website provides me with the information that I need.
	24. The school is clean, tidy, well maintained and an inspiring learning environment.
	26. School rules are clear and fair.
	27. The school is led and managed effectively.
	28. Resources are available to meet my child's needs.
	30. Deanshanger Primary School is effectively governed.
	31. I recognise the role of the PTA in improving my child's school experience.
	32. Staff treat people with equal care and respect, regardless of gender, race, relgion or need.
	33. School trips support learning and provide good value for money.
	34. Deanshanger teaches my child the core values that I feel are important.
	35. My child has opportunities to gte involved in a range of community events.
	36. I can see how the school has actioned improvement since Ofsted.
	37. Having a school crossing patrol is important.
	38. I would recommend the school to other parents.
	39. Overalll, I am happy with my child's experience at school.


