

Deanshanger Primary School The Green Deanshanger

> Northamptonshire MK19 6HJ

businessmanager@deanshanger.northants.sch.uk Phone: +441908268920 Website: http://www.deanshangerprimary.co.uk

# Parent Survey 2017/18 Summary (12/08/2017)

1. There is a happy atmosphere in school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	52.2%	95
Agree	45.1%	82
Disagree	2.7%	5
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		182

2. I am consistently made to feel welcome by all staff when I come in to school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	53.8%	98
Agree	42.3%	77
Disagree	3.3%	6
Strongly Disagree	0.5%	1
Total		182

3. There are plenty of opportunities for me to come into school and enjoy school events.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	64.8%	118
Agree	26.9%	49
Disagree	6.6%	12
Strongly Disagree	1.6%	3
Total		182

4. I am kept updated on my child's progress.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	45.1%	82
Agree	42.3%	77
Disagree	11.5%	21
Strongly Disagree	1.1%	2
Total		182

5. The end of year report tells me what I need to know.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	53.8%	98
Agree	39.0%	71
Disagree	6.0%	11
Strongly Disagree	1.1%	2
Total		182

6. The number grades and targets on the reports support my growing understanding of my child's needs.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	50.5%	92
Agree	44.0%	80
Strongly Disagree	4.9%	9
Agree	44.0%	1
Total		182

7. I feel well informed about the curriculum my child is being taught.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	46.2%	84
Agree	38.5%	70
Disagree	14.3%	26
Strongly Disagree	1.1%	2
Total		182

8. The curriulum is broad, interesting and relevant to the world around them.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	51.6%	94
Agree	42.9%	78
Disagree	5.5%	10
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		182

9. Newsletters, ParentMail and other letters keep me well informed about school life.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	68.1%	124
Agree	29.1%	53
Disagree	2.7%	5
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		182

10. Teaching and learning is consistently good.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	54.9%	100
Agree	38.5%	70
Disagree	6.6%	12
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		182

#### 11. My child is making good progress at school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	54.9%	100
Agree	39.6%	72
Disagree	5.5%	10
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		182

#### 12. Does your child know who to speak to if they have any worries?

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	46.2%	84
Agree	48.9%	89
Disagree	4.9%	9
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		182

## 13. Success and achievements, inside and outside school, is celebrated.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	64.3%	117
Agree	33.5%	61
Disagree	1.6%	3
Strongly Disagree	0.5%	1
Total		182

## 14. Homework helps my child make progress.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	39.6%	72
Agree	44.0%	80
Disagree	15.4%	28
Strongly Disagree	1.1%	2
Total		182

## 15. My child has plenty of opportunties for exercise at school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	65.4%	119

Agree	31.3%	57	
Disagree	3.3%	6	
Strongly Disagree	0%	0	
Total		182	

## 16. Encouraging every child to run a mile once a week before 8.50am is a good idea.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	52.7%	96
Agree	35.2%	64
Disagree	9.9%	18
Strongly Disagree	2.2%	4
Total		182

#### 17. School strives to meet my child's individual needs.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	46.2%	84
Agree	41.2%	75
Disagree	9.9%	18
Strongly Disagree	2.7%	5
Total		182

# 18. I feel confident in understanding the definition of bullying and how the school deals with it.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	48.9%	89
Agree	38.5%	70
Disagree	9.9%	18
Strongly Disagree	2.7%	5
Total		182

#### 19. My child enjoys break and lunch time.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	59.1%	107
Agree	38.1%	69
Disagree	2.2%	4
Strongly Disagree	0.6%	1
Total		181

### 20. I am happy with the lunch time provider - Fresh Start.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	56.9%	103

Agree	37.6%	68	
Disagree	5.5%	10	
Strongly Disagree	0%	0	
Total		181	

#### 21. I feel informed in how to keep my child safe online.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	62.4%	113
Agree	34.3%	62
Disagree	3.3%	6
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		181

## 22. If your child has the KS1/2 snack, do you feel they are having enough?

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	51.1%	92
Agree	33.3%	60
Disagree	12.8%	23
Strongly Disagree	2.8%	5
Total		180

## 23. The school's website provides me with the information that I need.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	46.7%	84
Agree	45.6%	82
Disagree	7.8%	14
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		180

## 24. The school is clean, tidy, well maintained and an inspiring learning environment.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	62.2%	112
Agree	36.7%	66
Disagree	1.1%	2
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		180

#### 26. School rules are clear and fair.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	61.1%	110
Agree	37.8%	68
Disagree	1.1%	2

Strongly Disagree	0%	0	
Total		180	

## 27. The school is led and managed effectively.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	56.1%	101
Agree	39.4%	71
Disagree	3.9%	7
Strongly Disagree	0.6%	1
Total		180

#### 28. Resources are available to meet my child's needs.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	50.0%	90
Agree	45.0%	81
Disagree	5.0%	9
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		180

## 30. Deanshanger Primary School is effectively governed.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	48.9%	88
Agree	45.0%	81
Disagree	3.9%	7
Strongly Disagree	2.2%	4
Total		180

### 31. I recognise the role of the PTA in improving my child's school experience.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	60.0%	108
Agree	37.8%	68
Disagree	2.2%	4
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		180

# 32. Staff treat people with equal care and respect, regardless of gender, race, relgion or need.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	68.3%	123
Agree	30.6%	55
Disagree	0.6%	1

Strongly Disagree	0.6%	1	
Total		180	

## 33. School trips support learning and provide good value for money.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	63.1%	113
Agree	31.8%	57
Disagree	3.9%	7
Strongly Disagree	1.1%	2
Total		179

#### 34. Deanshanger teaches my child the core values that I feel are important.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	59.8%	107
Agree	39.7%	71
Disagree	0.6%	1
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		179

#### 35. My child has opportunities to gte involved in a range of community events.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	55.3%	99
Agree	40.2%	72
Disagree	4.5%	8
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		179

## 36. I can see how the school has actioned improvement since Ofsted.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	53.6%	96
Agree	35.2%	63
Disagree	9.5%	17
Strongly Disagree	1.7%	3
Total		179

## 37. Having a school crossing patrol is important.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	92.2%	165
Agree	6.7%	12
Disagree	0.6%	1
Strongly Disagree	0.6%	1
Total		179

# 38. I would recommend the school to other parents.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	62.0%	111
Agree	27.4%	49
Disagree	10.6%	19
Strongly Disagree	0%	0
Total		179

## 39. Overalll, I am happy with my child's experience at school.

Option	Percentage	Quantity
Strongly Agree	60.9%	109
Agree	34.1%	61
Disagree	4.5%	8
Strongly Disagree	0.6%	1
Total		179